Miami County, KS
Well:Trinkle 3
Lease Owner:Triple T

Town Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
08/05/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

5 soil/clay 5

36 lime 41

10 shale 51

5 sandy lime 56
14 lime 70
4 shale 74
2 lime 76
8 shale 82
5 lime 87
5 shale a2
4 lime and shale 98
6 shale 103
12 sand 114
2 sand 118
2 sand 118
4 sand 122
1 broken sand 123
35 sandy shale 158
55 shale 213
3 sand 218
4 sandy shale 220
24 shale 244
1 broken sand 245
3 sandy lime 248
1 sand 249
2 broken sand 251
1 sandy lime 252
1 broken sand 253
2 sandy lime 255
1 broken sand 256
16 shale 272
1 broken sand 273
2 sand 275
1 sand 278
1 sandy lime 277
2 broken sand 279
1 broken sand 280
3 broken sand 283
13 sshale 296
b lime 301




Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Trinkle 3 (913) 837-8400 08/05/2014

Lease Owner:Triple T

7 shale 308
5 lime 313
8 shale 321
9 lime 330
3 shale 333
3 broken sand 336
4 sandy shale 340-TD
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